Community Supports Branch-Staff Assignments

David Wheeler, BHDID program manager
David.Wheeler@ky.gov

Crisis Services and Emergency SCL
Arin Damron, Crisis Coordinator
Arin.Damron@ky.gov

Psychological Services and Eligibility Review
Melissa Hall, Licensed Psychological Practitioner
MelissaF.Hall@ky.gov 

Intermediate Care Facility for Individuals with Intellectual Disability (ICF/IID)
Oakwood, Hazelwood, Bingham Gardens and Lee Specialty Clinic
Alicia.Tobin@ky.gov
Outwood 
Amanda.Gibson@ky.gov

Pre-Admission Screening and Resident Review (PASRR)
Sara Beasley-PASRR Nurse Coordinator
Melissa Schwartz-PASRR specialist
PASRR@ky.gov 
Involuntary Admission to ICF (KRS 202b)
Robin Cook-Program Coordinator
Robin.Cook@ky.gov
Arin Damron-Crisis Coordinator
Arin.Damron@ky.gov

State psychiatric hospital and Community Mental Health Center liaisons
Western State Hospital Region 
(Four Rivers, Pennyroyal, River Valley, LifeSkills)
Amanda.Gibson@ky.gov
Central State Hospital Region
(Seven Counties, Communicare)
April.Neace@ky.gov
Eastern State Hospital Region
(New Vista, Comprehend, Pathways, North Key, Adanta)
Jackeline.Stormes@ky.gov
Appalachian Regional Hosptial Region
(Kentucky River, Mountain, Cumberland River)
April.Neace@ky.gov
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